
Two Formats.
Endless Possibilities. 
One trusted manufacturing partner.

 

Learn more about our
packaging options.

12 oz 12 oz 9.2 oz 6 oz

Variety of sizes and colors
available: 

 38, 45, 63 and 89 mm

With text

Silver
Background

Matte
Finish

Gloss
Finish

150 ml 250 ml 300 ml 400 ml 500 ml 1 Lt

                                                         

                                                             
                                                     
                                                         

*Also available only Bottom of the bottle

Total coverage
 from top to bottom

Infosheet

SOFTPILLS

Packaging Options

Weight/gm

20.00

28.00
35.00

37.00
38.00
38.00

88.00
25.00

34.00

34.00

58.00

Diameter (mm)

38 

45
45

45
45

53

89
63

63
63
89

Bottle Size Height (mm) Width (mm)

150 ml

250 ml
300 ml

400 ml
500 ml
500 ml

1000 ml
6 Oz

9.2 Oz

12 Oz

20 Oz

103.74

112.1
118.48

127.6
140.64
128.6

159.8
80

95.3

118.69

100.5

50.17

63.37

68.7

72.4

86.00

86.00

87.97

65.00

68.55

68.55

94.00

Softpills Lifesciences Pvt. Ltd. is a

next-generation nutraceutical

manufacturer specializing in

gummies and softgels. With

cutting-edge technology, clean-

label focus, and scalable solutions,

we bring innovative supplement

formats to life for brands

worldwide.

Our range includes PET/HDPE jars,

blisters (PVC/PVDC-Alu, Alu-Alu), sachets,

pillow packs, and mono-cartons, all

crafted with food-grade, BPA-free, and

FSSAI-compliant materials. Every pack

can be customized with labels, shrink

sleeves, foiling, embossing, and eco-

friendly inks, ensuring your brand

identity stands out while meeting strict

regulatory needs across India, US, EU,

and GCC markets.



990
1192

Mate / Gloss UV Gloss 
*Full color or  white
background.

Box with sachets
inside

Box with Bottle inside

is based on dimensions of
product

1160

 

 

Shipment arrangement

 SKUs.

Engraved Laminated
matte

Options: 

Matte /Metal/
Gloss finishes

Plastic,
aluminum,
polyester,
translucid

Maximum
stability 

Zipper/Easy -
Open

May contain inside:
Sachets or
individual gummies

Full color, white background, metallic
or plastic

Options: sachets than can be translucid,
bilaminate or trilaminate

Total printing
 Max inks

Display Box
 With sachets or with Standing Pouches

characteristics 

Corrugated
Carton boxes

VITAMIN C
 60GUMMIES

Visit: www.softpillslifesciences.com or

 Email us at: info@softpillslifesciences.com

To keep in mind: Final specifications will be agreed upon
with each customer through a packaging protocol. 

Prices may vary depending on the materials

and finishes selected for each option.

Block No. 176, Chancharwadi Vasana, opposite Otsuka Pharmaceutical India

Private Limited, Sanand, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 382213


