





Softpills Lifesciences Pvt. Ltd. is a next-generation nutraceutical manufacturer specializing in gummies and softgels. With cutting-edge technology, cleanlabel focus, and scalable solutions, we bring innovative supplement formats to life for brands worldwide.

Our range includes PET/HDPE jars, blisters (PVC/PVDC-Alu, Alu-Alu), sachets, pillow packs, and mono-cartons, all crafted with food-grade, BPA-free, and **FSSAI-compliant materials**. Every pack can be customized with labels, shrink sleeves, foiling, embossing, and ecofriendly inks, ensuring your brand identity stands out while meeting strict regulatory needs across India, US, EU, and GCC markets.





**Endless Possibilities.** One trusted manufacturing partner.

# Learn more about our packaging options.

Two Formats.







Bottle Size	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Diameter (mm)	Weight/gm
150 ml	103.74	50.17	38	20.00
250 ml	112.1	63.37	45	28.00
300 ml	118.48	68.7	45	35.00
400 ml	127.6	72.4	45	37.00
500 ml	140.64	86.00	45	38.00
500 ml	128.6	86.00	53	38.00
1000 ml	159.8	87.97	89	88.00
6 Oz	80	65.00	63	25.00
9.2 Oz	95.3	68.55	63	34.00
12 Oz	118.69	68.55	63	34.00
20 Oz	100.5	94.00	89	58.00









38, 45, 63 and 89 mm











Silver

## 

from top to bottom

▶ Total coverage

To open press and turn >>

NUTRITION FACTS





**60** GUMMIES

INGREDIENTS: Water, polidextrosa, jelly, vitaminss and minerals (vitamin C), vitamin E, zinc, natural flavors (orange, sweet flavor, artificial coloring (yellow No. 6), sweetner(stakia).

sweetner(stevia). Store the product in a cool and dry place at room temperature below 25° C, don'tt expose to direct light. Product for children: 8-14 years Serving size: 4 gummies





min E 35%



Matte BRAND HERE Finish VITAMIN C



Gloss **Finish** 











Engraved Laminated matte

background.









Display Box



With sachets or with Standing Pouches





characteristics





Sachets or

Open

Zipper/Easy -

May contain inside:

## YOUR BRAND HERE YOUR BRAND HERE







Corrugated





Prices may vary depending on the materials and finishes selected for each option.

Visit: www.softpillslifesciences.com or

Private Limited, Sanand, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 382213

Email us at: info@softpillslifesciences.com Block No. 176, Chancharwadi Vasana, opposite Otsuka Pharmaceutical India We can that!